
Event 102

16 JUL 2023 - 14:30

1m Springboard Men

Tremplin 1m - hommes

Final

Finale

World Aquatics Championships

Fukuoka (JPN)

14 - 30 July 2023

Detailed Results
Résultats détaillés

   
 Rank Name

NAT
Code

Dive

No.
DD

Judge's Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7

Dive

Points

Round

Rank

 Total

Points

Overall

Rank

Points

Behind

1 PENG Jianfeng CHN 5335D 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.57.57.07.5 67.50 5 67.50 5 4.50

205C 3.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.58.07.58.0 70.50 2 138.00 =2 5.40

305C 3.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.58.08.58.5 76.50 1 214.50 1  

405B 3.4 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.58.08.07.5 76.50 2 291.00 1  

107B 3.3 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.58.06.57.0 74.25 2 365.25 1  

5152B 3.2 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.08.08.07.5 75.20 4 440.45 1  

2 OLVERA IBARRA Osmar MEX 5152B 3.2 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.07.57.57.5 72.00 =1 72.00 =1  

405B 3.4 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.07.07.07.0 71.40 1 143.40 1  

305C 3.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.57.58.08.0 69.00 4 212.40 2 2.10

205C 3.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.07.07.57.0 64.50 6 276.90 3 14.10

107B 3.3 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.07.07.57.0 70.95 5 347.85 2 17.40

5154B 3.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.57.58.07.5 81.00 =1 428.85 2 11.60

3 ZHENG Jiuyuan CHN 5335D 3.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.57.58.08.5 72.00 =1 72.00 =1  

305C 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.57.58.07.0 66.00 =4 138.00 =2 5.40

205C 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.57.57.06.5 64.50 8 202.50 4 12.00

405B 3.4 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.57.07.07.0 69.70 4 272.20 4 18.80

107B 3.3 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.08.57.06.5 69.30 7 341.50 3 23.75

5152B 3.2 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.08.08.08.5 76.80 3 418.30 3 22.15

4 CELAYA HERNANDEZ
Juan Manuel

MEX 105B 2.6 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.07.07.57.5 57.20 9 57.20 9 14.80

205C 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.56.05.56.0 54.00 =11 111.20 11 32.20

305B 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.07.07.58.0 70.40 =2 181.60 10 32.90

405B 3.4 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.57.58.08.0 79.90 1 261.50 5 29.50

107B 3.3 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.58.08.57.5 77.55 1 339.05 4 26.20

5152B 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.06.56.57.0 67.20 7 406.25 4 34.20

5 LI Shixin AUS 5335D 3.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.56.55.55.5 54.00 11 54.00 11 18.00

5152B 3.2 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.57.57.57.5 70.40 3 124.40 9 19.00

305C 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.07.57.58.0 67.50 6 191.90 7 22.60

205C 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.07.07.07.0 63.00 =7 254.90 7 36.10

405B 3.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.56.57.07.0 71.40 4 326.30 6 38.95

107B 3.3 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.57.07.57.5 74.25 5 400.55 5 39.90

6 WESEMANN Moritz GER 405C 3.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.07.57.07.5 66.65 6 66.65 6 5.35

305C 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.07.07.58.0 64.50 7 131.15 5 12.25

5152B 3.2 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.56.56.57.0 62.40 9 193.55 6 20.95

205C 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.05.56.06.0 54.00 =10 247.55 9 43.45

107C 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.56.56.56.0 60.00 11 307.55 9 57.70

5337D 3.6 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.07.57.07.0 81.00 =1 388.55 6 51.90

7 WOO Haram KOR 405B 3.4 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.07.0 71.40 3 71.40 3 0.60

107B 3.3 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.06.56.06.0 59.40 =9 130.80 6 12.60

5152B 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.06.56.5 67.20 7 198.00 5 16.50

305C 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.57.06.07.0 58.50 9 256.50 6 34.50

205C 3.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.58.08.57.5 72.00 3 328.50 5 36.75

5335D 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.55.06.06.0 57.00 12 385.50 7 54.95

8 HOULDEN Jordan GBR 405B 3.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.56.57.08.0 66.30 7 66.30 7 5.70

107B 3.3 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.06.56.06.0 59.40 =9 125.70 8 17.70

205C 3.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.56.57.06.0 58.50 10 184.20 8 30.30

305B 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.57.06.57.0 67.20 5 251.40 8 39.60

5335D 3.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.57.07.58.0 67.50 =8 318.90 7 46.35

5152B 3.2 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.56.56.57.0 64.00 8 382.90 8 57.55

9 RYAN Jack USA 405C 3.1 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.05.05.55.5 48.05 12 48.05 12 23.95

107C 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.56.06.06.0 54.00 =11 102.05 12 41.35

5152B 3.2 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.07.07.57.0 68.80 5 170.85 11 43.65

205C 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.07.5 63.00 =7 233.85 10 57.15

305C 3.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.58.08.58.0 70.50 6 304.35 10 60.90

5335D 3.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.58.08.08.5 72.00 6 376.35 9 64.10
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10 BOUYER Jules FRA 405C 3.1 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.57.08.08.0 69.75 4 69.75 4 2.25

107C 3.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.07.08.07.0 66.00 =4 135.75 4 7.65

5152B 3.2 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.07.57.07.0 70.40 =2 206.15 3 8.35

205C 3.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.58.08.58.0 73.50 3 279.65 2 11.35

305C 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.03.54.03.5 36.00 12 315.65 8 49.60

5335D 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.56.06.56.5 58.50 11 374.15 10 66.30

11 KONOVALOV Danylo UKR 105B 2.6 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.57.07.57.5 54.60 10 54.60 10 17.40

405C 3.1 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.06.56.56.5 60.45 8 115.05 10 28.35

107C 3.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.56.56.05.5 55.50 11 170.55 12 43.95

205C 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.06.06.06.5 54.00 =10 224.55 11 66.45

305B 3.2 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.57.07.07.0 67.20 10 291.75 11 73.50

5152B 3.2 6.5 6.5 7.0 5.56.06.56.5 62.40 =9 354.15 11 86.30

12 SUCKOW Jonathan SUI 405C 3.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.07.07.06.5 62.00 8 62.00 8 10.00

107C 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.08.08.07.5 66.00 =4 128.00 7 15.40

205C 3.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.06.06.06.0 54.00 12 182.00 9 32.50

305C 3.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.04.54.04.0 37.50 12 219.50 12 71.50

5335D 3.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.57.57.57.0 67.50 =8 287.00 12 78.25

5152B 3.2 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.56.56.56.0 62.40 =9 349.40 12 91.05

Note:

For more detail on the judges see "Panel of Judges" for this session.

Legend:

= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty Jn Judge number n No. Number
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